HOMESTEAD

OFFICIAL MIAMIP,
FL Region SCCA Doublle SARRC & ECR/TES Sorted on Laps
Group 1 Homestead-Miami Speedway 2.21 2.210 miles
Race 1 4/22/2017 12:00 PM
Race (15 Laps) started at 10:59:47
Pos PIC No. Class Name City ST Member ID Reg. Make-Model Lag Best Tm
1 1 48 P2 Craig Farr Sanibel FL 315864 11 STOHR WF-1 200t 15 1:22.145
2 1 67 FB William Falatick Boynton Beach FL 316344 83 ASTRA SUMMERH 15 1:24.173
3 1 26 P1 Eric Mccoy Winter Haven FL 292747 83 Norma M20F 2007 15 1:24.733
4 1 6 FA John Zuccarelli Jupiter FL 40 Swift DB4 15 1:24.967
5 1 72 M Aaron Weiss Delray Beach, FL 306558 11 Formula Mazda 15 1:26.607
6 1 175 r¥ Lawrence Hendrickson Naples FL 283538-1 11 Swift DB-6 1990 15 1:28.208
7 2 27 - FF ~ Hartley Macdonald Fort Lauderdale FL 454094 11 Swift DB1 1984 15 1:28.487
8 3 15 FF Rick Bernard Plantation FL 434610 11 SWIFT DB6 1992 15 1:27.971
9 1 51  CF Richard Klotz Royal Palm Beach FL. 415147 11 PRS RHO1 1979 14 1:29.463
10 1 66 FE Mark Schneider Pembroke Pines FL 404403 11 Van Diemen FE 2( 14 1:28.452
11 4 05 FF Luis Folgueira Miami, FL 335013 11 Swift DB-6 1991 14 1:30.951
12 1 77 B Harry Bradley Brandon FL 493217 83 Caracal D 1991 12 1:48.170
13 2 31 P2 Armen Megregian Naples FL 65479 11 Ligier JS51 2009 8 1:23.968
Margin of Victo Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speec BestLap b
16.533 94.636 _ 1:22.145 96.853 _ 48 - Craig Farr
Chief of Timing & Scoring e e L L e G

Double SARRC & ECR/TES & Regional
www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Florida Region SCCA
Printed: 4/26/2017 2:13:14 PM



FL Region SCCA Doublle SARRC & ECR/TES Sorted on Laps

Group 1 Homestead-Miami Speedway 2.21 2.210 miles
Race 7 4/23/2017 08:00 AM
Race (20 Laps) started at 8:08:22
Pos PIC No. Class Name City ST Member ID Reg. Make-Model Laps Best Tm
1 1 31 P2 Armen Megregian Naples FL 65479 11 Ligier JS51 2009 20 1:24.391
2= 2k Pl Eric Mccoy Winter Haven FL 292747 83 Norma M20F 200 20 1:27.449
3 1 6 FA John Zuccarelli Jupiter FL 40 11 Swift DB4 20
‘L 1 05 FF Jim Morgan Lighthouse Point, FL. 123653 11 Swift DB6 1991 19 1:30.404
5 2. 175 FF Lawrence Hendrickson Naples FL 283538-1 11 Swift DB-6 1990 19 1:30.065
6 3 15 K- Rick Bernard Plantation FL 434610 11 SWIFT DB6 1992 19 1:30.504
7 4 - 2] FF ~ Hartley Macdonald Fort Lauderdale FL 454094 11 Swift DB1 1984 19 1:29.465
8 1 51 CF Richard Klotz Royal Palm Beach FL. 415147 11 PRS RHO1 1979 18 1:31.670
9 2 48 P2 Craig Farr Sanibel FL 315864 11 STOHR WF-1 200t 18 1:35.457
10 1 66 FE Mark Schneider Pembroke Pines FL 404403 11 Van Diemen FE 2( 17 1:41.031
11 1 77 FV Harry Bradley Brandon FL 493217 83 Caracal D 1991 16 1:49.314
IJNF DNF 67 FB William Falatick Boynton Beach FL 316344 83 ASTRA SUMMERH 9 1:28.600
Not classified
ONS DNS 72 FM Aaron Weiss Delray Beach, FL 306558 11 Formula Mazda
Margin of Victon Avg. Speed _ Best Lap Tm Best Speec BestLap b
26.363 90.112 1:24.391 94.275 31 - Armen Megregian
Chief of Timing & Scoring _ e e = - . ; _. e i

Double SARRC & ECR/TES & Regtonal
www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Florida Region SCCA
Printed: 4/26/2017 2:19:32 PM
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FL Region SCCA Doublle SARRC & ECR/TES Sorted on Laps

Group 1 Homestead-Miami Speedway 2.21 2.210 miles
Race 13 4/23/2017 12:00 PM
Race (12 Laps) started at 13:31:32
Pos PIC No. Class Name City ST Member ID Reg. Make-Model Lag Best Tm
1 T - T - Armen Megregian Naples FL 65479 11 Ligier JS51 2009 12 1:23.105
2 1 66 FE Mark Schneider Pembroke Pines FL 404403 11 Van Diemen FE 2C 12 1:29.215
3 1 05 FF Luis Folgueira Miami, FL 335013 11 Swift DB-6 1991 12 1:29.325
2 2 2T FE Hartley Macdonald Fort Lauderdale FL 454094 11 Swift DB1 1984 12 1:29.775
5 1 77 B Harry Bradley Brandon FL 493217 83 Caracal D 1991 10 1:46.300
Not classified
ONS DONS 48 P2 Craig Farr Sanibel FL 315864 11 STOHR WF-1 200t
DNS DNS 6Ff B William Falatick , Boynton Beach FL 316344 83 ASTRA SUMMERH
ONS DNS 26 P1 Eric Mccoy Winter Haven FL 292747 83 Norma M20F 2007
ONS  DNS 6 FA John Zuccarelli Jupiter FL 40 Swift DB4
NS ONS 72 B Aaron Weiss Delray Beach, FL 306558 11 Formula Mazda
INS DNS 15 FF Rick Bernard Plantation FL 434610 11 SWIFT DB6 1992
INS ONS 175 B Lawrence Hendrickson Naples FL 283538-1 11 Swift DB-6 1990
INS” ODNS 51 CF Richard Klotz Royal Palm Beach FL. 415147 11 PRS RHO1 1979
Margin of Victo Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speec Best Lap b
55.017 A - 92.862 1:23.105 9.734 31 - Armen Megregian _
- Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Double SARRC & ECR/TES & Regional
www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Florida Region SCCA
Printed: 4/26/2017 2:23:28 PM



FL Region SCCA Doublle SARRC & ECR/TES Sorted on Laps

Group 2 Homestead-Miami Speedway 2.21 2.210 miles
Race2 4/22/2017 12:30 PM
Race (15 Laps) started at 11:33:45
Pos PIC No. Class Name City ST Member ID Reg. Make-Model Lap Best Tm
1 1 19 Ri1 John Lettieri Williston VT 403607 83 BMW M3 2004 15 1:33.741
2 1 74 R2 Buzz Marcus Boca Raton FL 10259 11 Mazda Miata 2002 15 1:36.823
3 1 27 ITR Mark Luaces Weston FL 344841 11 Mazda rx8 2005 15 1:36.536
4 2 665 R1 Adam Fetterman Palm City FL 483857 11 BMW M3 1995 15 137232
5 2 34 1IIR Steve Saney Miami FL 241114 11 bmw 328 i 2000 15 1:38.763
6 1 173 1S Bruce Andersen Sarasota, FL 403471 83 Mazda Miata 15 1:40.687
7 1 92 ITA _ AlbertlLazo Miami FL 291084 11 Honda CRX Si 198 14 1:44.525
8 2 69 TITA Ernest Taylor Cudjoe Key FL 355262 83 Honda CRX 1988 14 1:46.705
ONF ONF 44 ITS Alfonso Ruiz Lake Worth FL 231596_1 11 Acura Integra 199 6 1:46.325
Not classified
ONS DNS 141 ITA Gary Frierson Arcaidia, FL 101346 83 Mazda Miata
Margin of Victo Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm BestLap b
32.860 82.888 _ 1:33.741 84.872 19_ - John Lettieri _ _ _ .
- Chief of Timing & Scoring = e e ' s - Orbits

Double SARRC & ECR/TES & Regional
www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Florida Region SCCA
Printed: 4/26/2017 2:14:52 PM



HOMESTELDD™

OFFICIAL HOMESTEA
M’ﬂ"’ 3
frreceawar B
FL Region SCCA Doublle SARRC & ECR/TES Sorted on Laps
Group 2 Homestead-Miami Speedway 2.21 2.210 miles
Race 8 4/23/2017 08:30 AM
Race (20 Laps) started at 8:47:25
Pos PIC No. Class Name City ST Member ID Reag. Make-Model Lag Best Tm
1 1 19 R1 John Lettieri Williston VT 403607 83 BMW M3 2004 20 1:33.452
2 2 665 Rl Adam Fetterman Palm City FL 483857 11 BMW M3 1995 20 1:36.013
3 1 74 R2 Buzz Marcus Boca Raton FL 10259 11 Mazda Miata 2002 20 1:36.341
2 1 27 ITR Mark Luaces Weston FL 344841 11 Mazda rx8 2005 20 1:36.621
5 2 3% FR Steve Saney Miami FL 241114 11 bmw 328 i 2000 20 1:37.575
6 1 92 ITA Albert Lazo Miami FL 291084 11 Honda CRX Si 198 19 1:44.499
7 2 69 ITA ~ Ernest Taylor Cudjoe Key FL 355262 83 Honda CRX 1988 18 1:46.527
8 3 I Rl Ken Mausolf Chevrolet Corvette 17 1:38.694
Not classified
NS NS 175 S Bruce Andersen Sarasofa, FL 403471 83 Mazda Miata
ONS DJONS 141 1ITA Gary Frierson Arcaidia, FL 101346 83 Mazda Miata
NS DNS 44 ITS Alfonso Ruiz L ake Worth FL 231596 1 11 Acura Integra 199
Margin of Victo Avg. Speec Best Lap Tm Best Speec BestLap b
44.975 _ 83.138 R 138 1:33.452 85.135 19 - John Lettieri _
Chief of Timing & Scoring . e e e T

Double SARRC & ECR/TES & Regional
www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Florida Region SCCA
Printed: 4/26/2017 2:20:22 PM



FL Region SCCA Doublle SARRC & ECR/TES

Group 2
Race 14

Race (12 Laps) started at 13:55:50

Sorted on Laps

Homestead-Miami Speedway 2.21 2.210 miles
4/23/2017 01:30 PM

Pos PIC No. Class Name City ST Member ID Regq. Make-Model Lag Best Tm
1 S John Lettieri Williston VT 403607 83 BMW M3 2004 12 1:33.015
2 1 34 TIIR Steve Saney Miami FL 241114 11 bmw 328 i 2000 12 1:37.166
3 2 73 R1 Ken Mausolf Chevrolet Corvette 12 1:37.632
4 2 27 TIIR Mark Luaces Weston FL 344841 11 Mazda rx8 2005 11 1:36.757
5 1 92 ITA Albert Lazo Miami FL 291084 11 Honda CRX Si 198 11 1:43.669
6 2 69 ITA Ernest Taylor Cudjoe Key FL 355262 83 Honda CRX 1988 11 1:44.877
Not classified
NS DONS 665 R1 Adam Fetterman Palm City FL 483857 11 BMW M3 1995
DNS DNS 74 R2 Buzz Marcus Boca Raton FL 10259 11 Mazda Miata 2002
ODNS DONS 173 ITS Bruce Andersen Sarasota, FL 403471 83 Mazda Miata
DNS DONS 141 ITA Gary Frierson Arcaidia, FL 101346 83 Mazda Miata
INS ONS 44 1ITS Alfonso Ruiz Lake Worth FL 231596 1 11 Acura Integra 199
Margin of Victo Avg. Speec Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
35.289 83.057 1:33.015 85.535 19 - John Lettieri
~ Chief of Timing & Scoring ' Orbits

Double SARRC & ECR/TES & Regional
www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Florida Region SCCA
Printed: 4/26/2017 2:24:04 PM
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FL Region SCCA Doublle SARRC & ECR/TES Sorted on Laps
Group 3 Homestead-Miami Speedway 2.21 2.210 miles
Race 3 4/22/2017 01:00 PM
Race (15 Laps) started at 13:10:31
Pos PIC No. Class Name | City ST Member_ID Reg. Make-Model Laps Best Tm
1 1 20 SRF3 Ronald Inge Fort Myers, FL 129330 11 SRF3 SRF3 1996 15 1:37.205
2 1 5/ OSRF Will Hamel Parkland FL 115987 11 SRF SRF 1998 15 1:39.161
3 2 18 SRF Christopher Heilman Boynton Beach FL 312187 11 Spec Racer Ford $ 15 1:39.277
4 3 65 SRF Walter Fernandez Miami Beach FL 396661 11 SCCA Enterprises 15 1:39.274
5 1 21 T4 Bryan Horowitz Palmetto Bay, FL 511339 1 Scion FRS 15 1:41.189
6 2 184 T4 Amar Patel West Palm Beach FL. 514786 4 Mazda MX5 2007 15 1:40.680
7 i 01 EP - _ David:-Smith Ft. Lauderdale FL 223842 11 Mazda RX7 1988 15 1:42.726
8 1 33 1IE Jennifer Ettish Big Pine Key FL 379719 4 1 Datsun 510 1971 12 1:57.958
9 1 62 STU Jason Williams Miramar, FL 467109 11 Mercedes-Benz C: 12 1:41.833
10 1, 125 FP Mark Forbes {8 MAZDA MIATA 19 9 1:43.764
11 1 145 TIIR Dan Cardinal NAPLES, FL 416046/ 5184: FL MAZDA RX7 8 1:51.044
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
33.407 81.119 1:37.205 81.848 20 - Ronald Inge R R
Chief of Timing & Scoring . : - e = . o o e Orbits

Double SARRC & ECR/TES & Regional
www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Florida Region SCCA
Printed: 4/26/2017 2:15:33 PM
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FL Region SCCA Doublle SARRC & ECR/TES Sorted on Laps
Group 3 Homestead-Miami Speedway 2.21 2.210 miles
Race 9 4/23/2017 08:30 AM

Race (20 Laps) started at 9:29:34

_Pos PIC No. Class Name City ST Member_ID Reg. Make-Model Laps Best Tm
1 1 65 SKF Walter Fernandez Miami Beach FL 396661 11 SCCA Enterprises 20 1:38.109
2 2 57 SRF Will Hamel Parkland FL 115987 11 SRF SRF 1998 20 1:38.370
3 1 21 T4 Bryan Horowitz 511339 Scion FRS 20 1:40.332
4 2 184 T4 Amar Patel West Palm Beach FL 514786 4 Mazda MX5 2007 20 1:40.027
5 1 ol -EP David Smith Ft. Lauderdale FL 223842 11 Mazda RX7 1988 20 1:38.947
6 1 62 STU Jason Williams 20 1:39.869
7 1 145 ITR  Dan Cardinal NAPLES, FL 416046/ 5184: FL MAZDA RX7 18 1:47.944
8 1 06 ITB Alfonso Ruiz Jose De La Casec Lake Worth FL 231596 1/47F 11 VW GTI 1987 18 1:48.752
9 1 335 TIC Jennifer Ettish Big Pine Key FL 379719 11 Datsun 510 1971 18 1:54.360
10 1 17 - BP Mark Forbes 11 MAZDA MIATA 19 10 1:43.307
Not classified
NS ONS 20 SRF3 Ronald Inge Fort Myers, FL 129330 11 SRF3 SRF3 1996
ODNS  DNS 18 SRF Christopher Heilman Boynton Beach FL 312187 11 Spec Racer Ford S
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap b
11.756 80.278 1:38.109 81.093 65 - Walter Fernandez
Chief of Timing & Scoring _ S _ o G o Orbits

Double SARRC & ECR/TES & Regional
www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Florida Region SCCA
Printed: 4/26/2017 2:21:07 PM
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FL Region SCCA Doublle SARRC & ECR/TES

Group 3
Race 15

Race (12 Laps) started at 14:46:24

Pos PIC No. Class Name
1 | 65 SRF Walter Fernandez
2 2 57 SRF Will Hamel
3 1 184 T4 Amar Patel
< 1 96 ITBEnd  Alfonso Ruiz Jose De La Case
5 1 145 TIIR Dan Cardinal
ODNF DNF 62 STU Jason Williams
Not classified
DNS DNS 33 FiC Jennifer Ettish
ONS DONS 20 SRF3 Ronald Inge
ONS  DNS 18 SRF Christopher Heilman
ODNS  DNS 21 T4 Bryan Horowitz
ONS DONS 01 FEP David Smith
ONS DJONS 173 FP Mark Forbes
Margin of Victo Avg. Speec
23.726 64.262
- Chief of Timing & Scoring

Double SARRC & ECR/TES & Regional

Printed: 4/26/2017 2:24:37 PM

Homestead-Miami Speedway 2.21 2.210 miles
4/23/2017 01:30 PM

City ST

Miami Beach FL
Parkiand FL

West Palm Beach FL
Lake Worth FL
NAPLES, FL

Big Pine Key FL
Fort Myers, FL
Boynton Beach FL

Ft. Lauderdale FL

Best Lap Tm

_1 :51 ._9 26_

Member ID Regq.

396661 § )
115987 11
514/86 11
231596 _17/ 47 11
416046/ 5184: FL
39719 11
129330 11
312187 11
511339
223842 11
11
Best Speed
71.083

Datsun 510 1971
SRF3 SRF3 1996
Spec Racer Ford S
Scion FRS

Mazda RX7 1988
MAZDA MIATA 19

Best Lap by _
B L R
' ' - Orbits

T
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Sorted on Laps

Make-Model Laps Best Tm
SCCA Enterprises 12 1:51.926
SRF SRF 1998 12 1:54.107
Mazda MX5 2007 9 2:17.455
VW GTI 1987 7 2:42.852
MAZDA RX7 7 3:02.990
1 4:08.422

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Florida Region SCCA



FL Region SCCA Doublle SARRC & ECR/TES

Group 4

Race 4

Race (15 Laps) started at 13:48:54

Pos PIC No. Class Name
1 1 24 SM Alex Acosta
2 2 56 SM Nick Malatesta
3 3 22 SM John Watson
& 7 11 SM Wesley Saunders
5 5 14 SM Selin Rollan
6 6 82 SM Norman Fuller
7 /7 192 SM Jesse Singer
8 8 111 SM Kevin Koelemeyer
9 9 51 SM William Squillace
10 10 65 SM Michael Dono
11 11 117 SM Jake Warner
12 12 151 SM Doug Williams
13 1 09 SMSE William Stacey
14 1 75 SMEnd Evan Fetterman
ONF  DONF 06 SM Aaron Fitzsimmons
ONF  DNF 15 SM Mark Gibbons
Margin of Victon Avg. Speed
0.073 73.574
Chief of Timing & Scoring

Double SARRC & ECR/TES & Regional

Printed: 4/26/2017 2:16:32 PM

Sorted on Laps

Homestead-Miami Speedway 2.21 2.210 miles
4/22/2017 01:30 PM

City ST

Miami FL

Delray Beach, FL
Parkland FL
Hobe Sound FL
Miami FL

Key West FL
Miami, FL

Ft Myers FL
Jensen Beach FL
Miami FL

Delray Beach
Stuart FL

Fort Lauderdale FL
Delray Beach FL
Sarasota FL

SW Ranches, FL

Best Lap Tm
1:40.957 _

Member ID Rea.

442396 11
415779 11
449846 11
336377 11
177256-1 11
230006 11
483245 11
465845 83
476069 11
450802 11
451647 11
404371 11
353549 11
451647 11
482852 33
435538 11
Best Speec
78.806

Make-Model

Mazda Miata 2002
Mazda Miata

mazda miata 200-
Mazda Miata 2001
Mazda Miata 1999
Mazda Miata 1999
Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata 1999
mazda Miata 199¢
Mazda Miata 1996
Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata 1999
Mazda Miata 1992
Mazda Miata 199(
Mazda Miata 1996
Mazda Miata

BestlLap b
_ 11 - Wesley Saunders

Lagp
45
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

7
2

Best Tm

1:41.368
1:41.365
1:40.993
1:40.957
1:41.178
1:42.111
1:41.975
1:42.951
1:41.950
1:43.855
1:42.815
1:44.333
1:49.155
1:49.912
1:45.040
1:45.533

- Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Florida Region SCCA



FL Region SCCA Doublle SARRC & ECR/TES

Group 4
Race 10

Race (20 Laps) started at 10:48:09

MIAMD.

Sorted on Laps

Homestead-Miami Speedway 2.21 2.210 miles
4/23/2017 10:00 AM

Pos PIC No. Class Name City ST Member_ID Reg. Make-Model Laps Best Tm
1 1 14 SM Selin Rollan Miami FL 177256-1 11 Mazda Miata 1999 20 1:41.323
2 2 22 SM John Watson Parkland FL 449846 11 mazda miata 200 20 1:41.148
3 5 15 SM Mark Gibbons SW Ranches, FL 435538 11 Mazda Miata 20 1:40.353
4 4 24 SM Alex Acosta Miami FL 442396 11 Mazda Miata 2002 20 1:41.322
5 5 11 SM Wesley Saunders Hobe Sound FL 336377 11 Mazda Miata 2001 20 1:41.383
6 6 82 SM Norman Fuller Key West FL 230006 11 Mazda Miata 1999 20 1:40.954
7 7 51 SM William Squillace Jensen Beach FL 476069 11 mazda Miata 199¢ 20 1:41.610
8 8 111 SM Kevin Koelemeyer Ft Myers FL 465845 83 Mazda Miata 1998 20 1:40.911
9 9 151 SM Doug Williams Stuart FL 404371 11 Mazda Miata 1999 20 1:42.488
10 10 65 SM Michael Dono Miami FL 450802 11 Mazda Miata 1999 20 1:43.140
11 11 (06 SM Aaron Fitzsimmons Sarasota FL 482852 83 Mazda Miata 1996 20 1:43.052
12 12 17 SH Jake Wamer Delray Beach 451647 11 Mazda Miata 20 1:44.681
13 1 09 SMSE William Stacey Fort Lauderdale FL 353549 11 Mazda Miata 1992 19 1:48.089
ODNF DNF 75 SM Evan Fetterman Delray Beach FL 451647 11 Mazda Miata 199C 11 1:47.628
Not classified
JNS ONS 56 SM Nick Malatesta Delray Beach, FL , 415779 11 Mazda Miata
ODNS  DNS 4 SM Selin Rollan Miami FL 177256-1 11 Mazda Miata 1999
DJNS ODNS 69 SM Mark Gibbons Sw Ranches FL 435538 11 MAZDA MIATA 20
DNS ONS 192 SM Jesse Singer Miami, FL 483245 11 Mazda Miata
JNS DONS 103 SM Konrad Czaczyksm Jupiter, FL 485056 11 Mazda Miata
Margin of Victo Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap b
0.075 77.639 1:40.353 79.280 15 - Mark Gibbons
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Double SARRC & ECR/TES & Regional
www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Florida Region SCCA
Printed: 4/26/2017 2:21:56 PM |
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FL Region SCCA Doublle SARRC & ECR/TES Sorted on Laps

Group 4 Homestead-Miami Speedway 2.21 2.210 miles

Race 16 4/23/2017 02:30 PM

Race (8 Laps) started at 15:26:04

Pos PIC No. Class Name City ST Member_ID Reg. Make-Model Laps Best Tm

1 1 14 SM Selin Rollan Miami FL 177256-1 11 Mazda Miata 1999 8 1:52.984
2 2 11 SM Wesley Saunders Hobe Sound FL 336377 11 Mazda Miata 2001 8 E:52.0 73
3 1 09 SMSE William Stacey Fort Lauderdale FL 353549 11 Mazda Miata 1992 7 2:09.300

DNF DNF 111 SM Jake Warner Delray Beach, FL 451647 11 Mazda Miata 1999 1 3:34.793

Not classified

ONS DNS 56 SM Nick Malatesta Delray Beach, FL 415779 11 Mazda Miata

ODNS DNS 4 SM Selin Rollan Miami FL 177256-1 11 Mazda Miata 1999

ODNS  DNS 69 SM Mark Gibbons Sw Ranches FL 435538 11 MAZDA MIATA 20!

ODNS  DNS 22 SM John Watson Parkland FL 449846 14 mazda miata 200

ODNS  DONS 24 SM Alex Acosta Miami FL 442396 11 Mazda Miata 2002

NS INS . 82 SM Norman Fuller Key West FL 230006 11 Mazda Miata 1999

DNS DNS 192 SM Jesse Singer Miami, FL 483245 11 Mazda Miata

INS DNS 51 SM William Squillace Jensen Beach FL 476069 11 mazda Miata 199¢

JNS DJNS 117 SM Jake Warner Delray Beach 451647 11 Mazda Miata

NS DONS 103 SM Konrad Czaczyksm Jupiter, FL 485056 11 Mazda Miata

DNS  DNS 65 SM Michael Dono Miami FL 450802 11 Mazda Miata 1999

JNS ONS 151 SM Doug Williams Stuart FL 404371 11 Mazda Miata 1999

DNS DNS 06 SM Aaron Fitzsimmons Sarasota FL 482852 83 Mazda Miata 1996

ODNS  DNS 15 SM Mark Gibbons SW Ranches, FL 435538 11 Mazda Miata

JNS  DNS /5 SMEnd Evan Fetterman Delray Beach FL 451647 11 Mazda Miata 1990

Margin of Victo Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
4.866 69.122 1:52.773 70.549 11 - Wesley Saunders

Chief of Timing & Scoring | Orbits

Double SARRC & ECR/TES & Regional
www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Florida Region SCCA
Printed: 4/26/2017 2:25:17 PM



FL Region SCCA Doublle SARRC & ECR/TES Sorted on Laps

Group 5 Homestead-Miami Speedway 2.21 2.210 miles
Race 5 4/22/2017 03:00 PM
Race (15 Laps) started at 14:26:35
Pos PIC No. Class Name City ST Member ID Reg. Make-Model Laps BestTm
1 1 75  SPO Charles Wicht Big Pine Key FL 149949 83 Ligier LMP3 2017 15 1:21.582
2 1 89 ASR Renauld Mariotti SUNNY ISLES, FL 508233 FL PRAGA R1 15 1:22.103
3 1 51 GIT2 Joe Gonzalez 343197 11 Chevrolet Camaro 14 1:30.076
4 1 03 T2 Oscar Hernandez Miami Lakes FL 319094 11 PORSCHE 996 20( 13 1:32.484
5 2. 28 T2 William Biddulph West Palm Beach FL. 484375 11 Ford Mustang GT 13 1:35.249
ONF DNF 73 Rl Ken Mausolf Chevrolet Corvette 4 1:43.295
Margin of Victon Avg. Speec Best Lap Tm Best Lap b
25.081 94.261 _ ok 1:21.582 9752 75 - Charles Wicht
Chief of Timing & Scoring ' o . ' e e - e Orbits

Double SARRC & ECR/TES & Reglonal
www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Florida Region SCCA
Printed: 4/26/2017 2:17:09 PM
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FL Region SCCA Doublle SARRC & ECR/TES Sorted on Laps
Group 5 Homestead-Miami Speedway 2.21 2.210 miles
Race 11 4/23/2017 10:30 AM
Race (20 Laps) started at 11:31:52
Pos PIC No. Class Name City ST Member_ID Reg. Make-Model Laps BestTm
1 1 /5 “SPD Charles Wicht Big Pine Key FL 149949 83 Ligier LMP3 2017 20 1:22.382
2 1 51 GT2 Joe Gonzalez 343197 11 Chevrolet Camaro 18 1:32.931
3 1 03 72 Oscar Hernandez Miami Lakes FL 319094 11 PORSCHE 996 20( 18 1:34.600
4 oA - S . William Biddulph West Palm Beach FLL. 484375 11 Ford Mustang GT 18 1:34.357
5 1 89 ASR Renauld Mariotti SUNNY ISLES, FL 508233 FL PRAGA R1 17 1:21.941
Margin of Victo Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by _
2 Laps 95.410 1:21.941 97.094 __89 - Renauld Mariotti _ e
Chief of Timing & Scoring o __ e G S amn Ry U .  Otbitss

Double SARRC & ECR/TES & Reglonal
www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Forida Region SCCA
Printed: 4/26/2017 2:22:51 PM



OFFICIAL

MIAMIY

-
i

Bl
wf;

# =

Sorted on Laps

FL Region SCCA Doublle SARRC & ECR/TES
Group 5
Race 17
Race (12 Laps) started at 15:52:37

Pos PIC No. Class Name
1 1 89 ASR Renauld Mariotti

Not classified
ODNS DNS 75 SPO Charles Wicht
ODNS DNS 51 GT2 Joe Gonzalez
ODNS DNS 03 12 Oscar Hernandez
ONS DNS 23 T2 William Biddulph
JNS DNS /73 Rl Ken Mausolf
Margin of Victon Avg. Speec
60.413
Chief of Timing & Scoring

Double SARRC & ECR/TES & Regional

Printed: 4/26/2017 2:25:50 PM

Homestead-Miami Speedway 2.21 2.210 miles
4/23/2017 03:00 PM

Make-Model Lag

City ST Member ID Reg. Best Tm
SUNNY ISLES, FL 508233 FL PRAGA R1 2 2:10.700
Big Pine Key FL 149949 83 Ligier LMP3 2017

343197 11 Chevrolet Camaro
Miami Lakes FL 319094 11 PORSCHE 996 20(
West Palm Beach FL. 484375 11 Ford Mustang GT
Chevrolet Corvette
Best Lap Tm Best Speed BestLa_b
2:10.700 e 0.872 89 - Renauld Mariotti _ _ _
e _ _ . S

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Florida Region SCCA
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FL Region SCCA Doublle SARRC & ECR/TES Sorted on Laps

Group 6 Enduro
Race 6
Race started at 15:09:21

Homestead-Miami Speedway 2.21 2.210 miles
4/22/2017 03:30 PM

Printed: 4/26/2017 2:17:48 PM

Pos PIC No. Class Name City ST Member ID Regq. Make-Model Lag Best Tm
1 1 14 SMEnd Selin M Rollon Miami, FL 177256-4 FL Mazda Miata 50 1:40.397
2 2 24 SMEnd  Alex Acosta Miami FL 442396 11 Mazda Miata 2002 50 1:41.174
3 1 83 STLEnd Aaron Weiss Delray Beach FL 306558 11 Mazda Miata 1993 50 1:40.773
2} 1 10 SRFEnd Robert Pleischi Ft. Myers FL 399287 83 SRF SRF 2006 49 1:41.484
5 3 15 SMEnd Mark Gibbons SW Ranches, FL 435538 11 Mazda Miata 49 1:40.881
6 1 48 ITAEnd  Jj Colon-Lauer Davie FL 450930 11 Mazda Miata #48 49 1:41.935
7 2 114 SRFEnd Jose Rosado Clearwater FL 449090 83 ford specracer 19 49 1:41.579
8 4 111 SMEnd Kevin Koelemeyer Ft Myers FL 465845 83 Mazda Miata 1996 49 1:42.775
9 5 117 SMEnd Jake Warner Delray Beach FL 451647 11 Mazda Miata 1999 49 1:43.593
10 1 184 T4End Amar Patel Royal Palm Beach, FL 415147 11 Mazda MX5 49 1:41.186
11 1 23 ITSEnd Constantin Popa PALM BEACH GARDEN 454664 FL MAZDA MIATA 48 1:43.952
12 1 20 SRF3End Ronald Inge Ft. Myers FL 129330 11 SRF3 SRF3 1996 46 1:37.242
13 1 75 SMSEEnc Evan Fetterman Delray Beach FL 451647 11 Mazda Miata 1990 46 1:46.820
14 1 100 ITREnd Phil Needs/ William Blair Sarasota FL 415701 83 ford GT mustang. 46 1:40.077
15 1 96 ITBEnd  Alfonso Ruiz Lake Worth FL 231596_1 11 VW GTI 1987 46 1:48.019
16 2 21 T4End Bryan Horowitz Palmetto Bay FL 511339 11 Scion FR-S 2013 44 1:40.249
17 2 145 ITREnd Dan Cardinal NAPLES, FL 416046/ 5184: FL MAZDA RX7 42 1:49.894
18 6 06 SMEnd Aaron Fitzsimmons Sarasota FL 482852 83 Mazda Miata 1996 41 1:43.043
19 . 08 ITSEnd Megan Pirrotta Jacksonville FL 445552 83 Mazda RX7 1986 26 1:44.019
ODNF DNF 192 SMEnd  Jesse Singer Miami FL. 483245 11 Mazda Miata 1999 21 1:41.568
ODNF DONF 148 STUEnd Pablo Gastaldi Cutler Bay FL 355256 11 vw golf 1995 19 1:54.103
ONF ONF 173 ITSEnd  Bruce Andersen Sarasota FL 403471 83 Mazda Miata 1999 14 1:41.072
ODNF IONF 56 SMEnd Nick Malatesta Delray Beach FL 415779 11 Mazda Miata 199/ 14 1:40.632
ODNF DNF 59 SMEnd  Timothy Allen Boynton Beach FL 367005 11 Mazda Miata 1999 3 1:45.185
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap b
13.991 72.311 1:37.242 81.816 20 - Ronald Inge
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits
Double SARRC & ECR/TES & Regtonal
www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Florida Region SCCA
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